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PROF. NAME, SURNAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office Tel

Jong Chol An jongchol.an@unive.it 6-J Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 573

Massimo Brunzin brunzin@istitutovenezia.com 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 576

Pirmin Bundi pirmin.bundi@unil.ch 7-U 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 533

Olga Bychkova obychkova@eu.spb.ru 7-C Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 553

Dany Carnassale dany.carnassale@unipd.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 574

David Celetti david.celetti@unipd.it 6-J Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 573

Vera Costantini vera@unive.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 574

Leila Dawney l.a.dawney@exeter.ac.uk 7-Q 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 531

Carola Drago caroladrago.cd@gmail.com 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 576

Robin Fleming robin.fleming@bc.edu 7-R 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 518

Alessandra Fornetti alessandra.fornetti@univiu.org 5-U 1fl corridor 5 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 525

Rong Fu nataliefu@waseda.jp 7-T 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 534

Frank Heidemann frank.heidemann@lmu.de 7-P 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 575

Andrey Kuznetsov andrey.kuznetsov.29@gmail.com 7-C Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 553

Ilda Mannino ilda.mannino@univiu.org 5-R 1fl corridor 5 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 571

Letizia Mingardo letizia.mingardo@unipd.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Cosimo Monteleone cosimo.monteleone@unipd.it 6-J Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 573

Paolo Moro paolo.moro@unipd.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Luca Pes luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr fl corridor 2 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 535

Veronica Redini vredini@iuav.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 574

Marta Scaglioni marta.scaglioni@unive.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 546

David Schaad dschaad@duke.edu 7-S 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 521

Francesco Vacchiano francesco.vacchiano@unive.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 546

Laura Ventruto lauraventruto@yahoo.it 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 576

Office Areas
Gr fl          | Ground Floor
1 fl            | First Floor
Corridor 2 | Ground Floor, next to Globalization Program main office
MacLab    | First Floor, Library Area  N.B. Your VIUcard is required to access
Corridor 7 | Ground Floor, next to the stairs to the library and MacLab
Corridor 6 | First Floor, before the classrooms (9A/9B/9C/9D)
Corridor 5 | First Floor, access from the stairs halfway in the corridor leading from the main entrance to the cafeteria
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